

SUPREME COURTOF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P.(CIVIL) NO...../2009 (Diary No.16660/2009)

MRF UNITED WORKERS UNION
PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU & OTHERS
RESPONDENT(S)

Date: 01/06/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R.Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this petition next week subject to being numbered and
complete in all respects.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master