

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1869/2010

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRI.RESEARCH &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.T.ABRAHAM &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Om  
Parkash Sharma  
Date: 2016.01.14 16:55:08  
IST  
Reason: DSC of Sh. OP  
Sharma is being used by Sh.  
Deepak Mansukhani